

Vote for Jesse Gabriel in Both Elections on the June 5th Ballot



As the top votegetter in the recent Special Election primary, <u>Jesse</u>

<u>Gabriel will appear twice on the June 5th ballot</u>. Voters who support Jesse will need to <u>vote for Jesse on two different parts of the ballot</u> — once for the FULL TERM and once for the SHORT TERM. For more information, visit https://jesseforassembly.com/vote



Paid for by Jesse Gabriel for Assembly 2018 & Elect Jesse Gabriel for Assembly 2018 16161 Ventura Blvd., Suite 220 Encino, CA 91436

A Voice for the Valley



Jesse Gabriel will be a strong voice for our community in the State Assembly

Jesse Gabriel is committed to fighting for the Valley and protecting our quality of life. In the State Assembly, Jesse will:

- **Enhance public safety** by providing better support and resources to police, firefighters, and emergency responders.
- Address homelessness by investing in treatment programs and partnering with local nonprofits to move people into supportive housing.
- Reduce traffic and congestion by ensuring state funding for public transportation projects that benefit the Valley.

Endorsed by the

Democratic Party of the San Fernando Valley



"Jesse Gabriel understands our community's needs and will work hard every day to represent our interests in Sacramento. We can count on Jesse to make sure that the Valley gets its fair share."

-Congressman Brad Sherman